Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report Amendment

This Annual Report Amendment was submitted electronically

Company CLUB, INC. Company ID Date Filed Fee

MCCREARY COUNTY WRESTLING BOOSTER

0629420.09.99999 10/9/2008 12:19:44 PM \$8.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

65 WHITEHEAD ROAD STEARNS, KY 42647 CYNTHIA TROXELL 65 WHITEHEAD ROAD STEARNS, KY 42647

Officers

PresidentHazel B Jones65 Whitehead Road, Stearns, Kentucky 42647SecretaryPam Clark65 Whitehead Road, Stearns, Kentucky 42647Vice PresidentCynthia Troxell65 Whitehead Road, Stearns, KY 42647

Directors

DirectorSylvia MurphyDirectorCynthia TroxellDirectorPam ClarkDirectorHazel JonesDirectorRita Morgan

Signatures

Signature Title Cynthia Troxell Vice-President

65 Whitehead Road, Stearns Kentucky 42647 65 Whitehead Road, Stearns, Kentucky 42647